


























Schedule for Investment 

Analysis of Investment as at 31 March 2023 

Agency : E.LIMITED

LSG Reserve as at 31 Man:_b 

Represented by : 

Investments 

a. HKD Bank Account Balances

b. HKD 24-hour Call Deposits

c. HKD Fixed Deposits

d. HKD Certificate of Deposits

e. HKD Bonds (see appendix for breakdown)

2022 23 

＄ 

3,091,381.77 

1,073,454.45 

2,017,927.32 

3,091,381.77 

Note : The investments should be reported at historical cost. 

Confirmed by : -
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2021 22 

＄ 

3,938
1-
952.12 

1,935,800.12 

2,003,152.00 

3,938,952.12 


